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10 Deer Lane
Johnson, VT 05656

$399,900

Price: $399,900
County: VT-Lamoille
Acres: 2.60
Property Type: Single Family
Year Built: 1988

Bedrooms: 3
Total Baths: 3
Sq. Ft. (Total): 1760
Agency/Brokerage: Amber Foote
Blue Spruce Realty, Inc.

Interior Features
# Of Stories: 2
Sq. Ft. (Total): 1760
Sq. Ft. (Above Ground): 1176
Sq. Ft. (Below Ground): 584
Sq. Ft. Unfinished: 0
Rooms: 4
Bedrooms: 3
Baths: 3

Interior Desc: In-Law/Accessory
Dwelling,Master BR w/ BA,Natural
Light,Storage - Indoor,Window
Treatment,Laundry - Basement
Appliances Included: Dishwasher,Dryer,Exhaust
Hood,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer,Stove -
Electric
Flooring: Carpet,Vinyl
Heating Cooling Fuel: Gas - LP/Bottle
Water Heater: Gas - LP/Bottle,Owned
Basement Desc: Stairs - Interior,Interior Access

Exterior Features
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Property Status: Active Under Contract
Time Share: No
Resort: No
Exterior Desc: Cedar,Wood Siding
Exterior Details:
Building,Gazebo,Outbuilding,Porch - Enclosed
Style of Residence: Raised Ranch
Road Frontage: 110 

Land Desc.: Country Setting,Level,Sloping,View
Suitable Land Usage: Residential
Roof Desc.: Shingle - Asphalt
Driveway Desc.: Gravel 
Foundation Desc.: Poured Concrete
Sewer Desc.: On-Site Septic Exists,Private
Garage/Parking: Yes

1988 3BR/2.5BA ranch in like-new condition on 2+/- ac. Like-new! Plus 53' x 43' four bay
garage out back on 2+/= ac.  House Main floor: Kitchen/dining, living room, owners suite, 2nd
bedroom/office, half-bath, enclosed deck and 3 season gazebo. Basement; furnished accessory
apartment, bedroom 3, full bath, laundry, utility room and workroom/storage. Heated, attached
garage has entrances to main floor, basement and deck. Southern mountain and river view,
mostly level yard. Metal RV-ready 4 bay garage/workshop w/water/electric.  A minute to Long
Trail, swimming hole and 5 min. to Johnson. 45 min. to UVM/Burlington. ROW to/from Deer
Lane, easements and WWP to build on garage parcel. See also Land only MLS#4855810 and
House/garage listings #4855806.
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